# SPARK of LOVE

**GOLF TOURNAMENT** 

### Friday, December 5, 2014

**9:00 a.m.** Registration, Breakfast, Putting Contest

and Practice Range Balls

11:00 a.m. Shotgun Start - E.O. Nay/Course #2

**4:00 p.m.** Youth Putting Contest & Santa **4:30 p.m.** Pasadena Fire Truck Ball Drop

**4:45 p.m.** Awards, Raffles &

Holiday Cocktail Reception



#### \$75.00 Per Player

with an Unwrapped Toy

#### \$85.00 Per Player

without an Unwrapped Toy

\$285.00 Per Foursome

with Unwrapped Toys

\$325.00 Per Foursome

without Unwrapped Toys





### Reserve your spot today!

RSVP by visiting: www.sadiegolf.com/sparkoflove

Contact Lauren for more information (626) 577-4497, ext. 225

tournamentmanager@brooksidegc.com











## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

**Gold Sponsor:** \$450.00

Includes a foursome in the tournament, a hole tee sign, logo in event program and acknowledge at the awards cocktail reception

Silver Sponsor: \$285.00

Includes a twosome in the tournament, a hole tee sign, logo in event program and acknowledge at the awards cocktail reception

**Bronze Sponsor:** \$125.00

Includes a hole tee sign, logo in event program and acknowledge at the awards cocktail reception

**Beverage Sponsor:** \$1,000.00

Includes a foursome in the tournament, a hole tee sign, logo in event program and acknowledge at the awards cocktail reception.

\*A drink sponsor can choose to host a cocktail of their choice at registration, a hole, the beverage cart or at the holiday reception

**Food Sponsor:** \$1,500.00

Includes a foursome in the tournament, a hole tee sign, logo in event program and acknowledge at the awards cocktail reception.

\*A food sponsor can choose to host a fare of their choice at registration or on a hole.

#### **Holiday Reception Sponsor:** \$2,000.00

Includes a foursome in the tournament, a hole tee sign, logo in event program and acknowledge at the awards cocktail reception.

\*One may also ensure a logo placed in the event program and/or on a hole tee sign with donations of raffle items, gift cards, food and beverages and services. Value of Sponsorship based on value of donation.

Pasadena Fire Foundation will be collecting all donations to give to Spark of Love. Pasadena Fire Foundation is a 501C3 nonprofit organization. All sponsorships and donations are tax deductible. Federal tax ID# 27-2471175

Contact Lauren for more information
(626) 577-4497, ext. 225 • tournamentmanager@brooksidegc.com

